8/29/14
9/16/14
9/23/14
10/7/14
11/6/14
12/1/14
2/15/15
3/15/15
April 2015

May 2015

Item 110665
RUC 10/9/14

FY15 Cost of Service Study Schedule

RFP Issued

Deadline for Submission of Questions
Bid Opening

Award Date

City Commission Approval

Contract Start Date

Draft Report to Staff

Final Report to Executive Team
Presentation at April RUC Meeting

Presentation to full City Commission Meeting/Staff to
Receive direction from City Commission for Budget
Preparation



