## FY15 Cost of Service Study Schedule

9/16/14 Deadline for Submission of Questions  9/23/14 Bid Opening  10/7/14 Award Date  11/6/14 City Commission Approval  12/1/14 Contract Start Date  2/15/15 Draft Report to Staff  3/15/15 Final Report to Executive Team  April 2015 Presentation at April RUC Meeting  May 2015 Presentation to full City Commission Meeting/Staff to Receive direction from City Commission for Budget Preparation	8/29/14	RFP Issued
10/7/14 Award Date  11/6/14 City Commission Approval  12/1/14 Contract Start Date  2/15/15 Draft Report to Staff  3/15/15 Final Report to Executive Team  April 2015 Presentation at April RUC Meeting  May 2015 Presentation to full City Commission Meeting/Staff to Receive direction from City Commission for Budget	9/16/14	Deadline for Submission of Questions
11/6/14 City Commission Approval 12/1/14 Contract Start Date 2/15/15 Draft Report to Staff 3/15/15 Final Report to Executive Team April 2015 Presentation at April RUC Meeting May 2015 Presentation to full City Commission Meeting/Staff to Receive direction from City Commission for Budget	9/23/14	Bid Opening
12/1/14 Contract Start Date  2/15/15 Draft Report to Staff  3/15/15 Final Report to Executive Team  April 2015 Presentation at April RUC Meeting  May 2015 Presentation to full City Commission Meeting/Staff to Receive direction from City Commission for Budget	10/7/14	Award Date
2/15/15 Draft Report to Staff  3/15/15 Final Report to Executive Team  April 2015 Presentation at April RUC Meeting  May 2015 Presentation to full City Commission Meeting/Staff to Receive direction from City Commission for Budget	11/6/14	City Commission Approval
3/15/15 Final Report to Executive Team  April 2015 Presentation at April RUC Meeting  May 2015 Presentation to full City Commission Meeting/Staff to Receive direction from City Commission for Budget	12/1/14	Contract Start Date
April 2015 Presentation at April RUC Meeting  May 2015 Presentation to full City Commission Meeting/Staff to Receive direction from City Commission for Budget	2/15/15	Draft Report to Staff
May 2015 Presentation to full City Commission Meeting/Staff to Receive direction from City Commission for Budget	3/15/15	Final Report to Executive Team
Receive direction from City Commission for Budget	April 2015	Presentation at April RUC Meeting
	May 2015	Receive direction from City Commission for Budget